Elected Official Expense Report
ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Don Kochan
January - March 2022
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $286.92
Training $2,036.59
Travel & Subsistence $2,555.90
Total $4,879.41
Community Engagement Total $0.00
Cellular
01-31-22 January Cellular Phone $95.64
02-28-22 February Cellular Phone $95.64
03-31-22 March Cellular Phone $95.64
Cellular Total $286.92

General Expenses Total  $286.92

RMA Spring Conference March 14 - 16, 2022

Accommodations

03-16-22 The Westin Edmonton (March 13 - 16, 2022) $918.81
Accommodations Total $918.81
Meals

03-13-22 RMA Conference Dinner $36.75
03-15-22 RMA Conference Dinner $36.75
Meals Total $73.50

Mileage
03-13-22 Home to Edmonton $243.39
03-16-22 Edmonton to Home $243.39
Mileage Total $486.78

Registration

02-16-22 RMA Spring Conference Registration $557.50
Registration Total $557.50
RMA Fall Conference March 16, 2022 $2,036.59

Training Total $2,036.59
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Mileage
01-11-22
01-17-22
01-18-22
01-25-22
02-01-22
02-08-22
02-22-22
03-08-22
03-22-22

02-02-22
03-10-22
03-24-22

01-12-22
01-26-22
02-23-22
03-09-22
03-23-22

01-14-22
01-24-22
02-14-22

01-20-22
03-29-22

01-19-22
01-31-22
02-04-22
02-07-22
02-09-22
02-16-22
02-18-22
03-01-22
03-04-22
03-11-22
03-21-22
03-30-22
03-31-22

Council Meeting
Council Budget Meeting
Council Budget Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting

CAO Search Meeting
CAO Candidate Meeting
CAO Interviews

Recreation Governance Committee
Recreation Governance Committee

Springbank Planning Association Meeting
Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary
Mayor Gondek Meeting

Springbank Resident Meeting at County Hall
STAPA Meeting

Mayor Link at Wheatland County

Mayor Genung at Cochrane Ranchhouse
Wheatland County Function

Jumping Pound Hall Opening

CMRB Meeting

Walmart High Tech Facility Annoucement
Minister Sawhney Meeting

Springbank Facility Task Force Meeting
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$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64

$75.64
$75.64
$75.64

$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64

$75.64
$75.64
$75.64

$75.64
$75.64

$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$136.64
$14.64
$136.64
$9.76
$45.14
$75.64
$75.64
$19.52

Mileage Total $2,555.90

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,555.90
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Elected Official Expense Report T —

Don Kochan
April - June 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $286.92
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $2,021.73

Total $2,308.65

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
04-30-22 April Cellular Phone $95.64
05-31-22 May Cellular Phone $95.64
06-30-22 June Cellular Phone $95.64

Cellular Total $286.92

General Expenses Total  $286.92

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
04-05-22 Council Meeting $75.64
04-26-22 Council Meeting $75.64
05-10-22 Council Meeting $75.64
05-17-22 Council Meeting $75.64
05-31-22 Council Meeting $75.64
06-14-22 Council Meeting $75.64
06-28-22 Council Meeting $75.64
04-20-22 Municipal Planning Meeting $75.64
05-11-22 Municipal Planning Meeting $75.64
05-25-22 Municipal Planning Meeting $75.64
06-15-22 Recreation Governance Committee $75.64
06-30-22 Public Presentation Committee $75.64
04-12-22 Agribusiness video @ Crosslron Mills $73.20
01-31-22 Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Cochrane $75.64
04-21-22 Emergency Management Exercise $75.64
04-22-22 Meeting with Resland $35.38
04-25-22 Facilitator Meeting $70.76
04-27-22 Springbank Advisory Group Meeting $24.40
04-28-22 Springbank ASP Meeting $19.52
05-02-22 Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary $46.36
05-05-22 Meeting with Minister Sawhney $75.64
05-14-22 Pioneer Acres Opening $112.24
05-26-22 Qualico @ Harmony $15.86
05-27-22 Meeting with Minister Shandro $75.64
06-01-22 Strategic Planning Session $35.38
06-02-22 Strategic Planning Session $35.38
06-07-22 Intermunicipal Committee - Airdrie $75.64
06-21-22 School Opening & chamber of Commerce Meeting Langdon $90.28
06-22-22 Intermunicipal Committee - Cochrane $14.64
06-27-22 Descan Meeting $75.64

Mileage Total $1,934.92
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Parking
05-02-22 Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary

Meals
04-21-22 Lunch Meeting with CAO
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$22.00

Parking Total $22.00
$64.81

Meals Total $64.81

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,021.73
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Elected Official Expense Report

Don Kochan
July - September 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $306.61
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $843.02

Total $1,149.63

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
07-31-22 Cell Phone Expense July $95.64
08-31-22 Cell Phone Expense August $115.33
09-30-22 Cell Phone Expense September $95.64

Cellular Total $306.61

General Expenses Total  $306.61

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
07-26-22 Council Meeting $75.64
07-06-22 Caravan Grand Opening $76.86
07-07-22 Mayor/Deputy/CAO Meeting $75.64
07-10-22 Jumping Pound Community Function $9.76
07-12-22 AltaLink Stampede Function $48.80
07-16-22 Cochrane Stampede Function $48.80
07-19-22 Lazy H FAC Meeting $28.06
07-20-22 County Open House $75.64
07-21-22 2022 Agriculture Tour $73.20
07-23-22 Duke of Edinburg Award Presentation $29.28
07-25-22 Planning Consultant Meeting $75.64
08-02-22 Cochrane High School Sod Turning $14.64
08-29-22 Prince of Peace Water Valve Turning $80.52
08-30-22 Harmony Mickolson Function $15.86
09-07-22 Health and Safety Audit Overview $75.64
09-07-22 Springbank Community Association Meeting $20.74
09-09-22 Resident Meeting $18.30

Mileage Total $843.02

Travel & Subsistence Total  $843.02
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Elected Official Expense Report T am——

Don Kochan
October - December 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $286.92
Training $2,171.59
Travel & Subsistence $1,621.08

Total $4,079.59

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
10-31-22 Cell Phone Expense October $95.64
11-30-22 Cell Phone Expense November $95.64
12-31-22 Cell Phone Expense December $95.64
Cellular Total $286.92

General Expenses Total  $286.92

RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022

Accommodations

11-07-22 The Westin Edmonton (November 7 - 10, 2022) $931.41
Accommodations Total $931.41
Meals

11-07-22 RMA - Dinner $35.00
11-08-22 RMA - Lunch $20.00
Meals Total $55.00

Mileage
11-07-22 Home to Edmonton $225.09
11-10-22 Edmonton to Home $225.09
Mileage Total $450.18

Registration

11-07-22 RMA Fall Conference Registration $735.00
Registration Total $735.00
RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022 $2,171.59

Training Total $2,171.59
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Mileage
10-11-22
10-25-22
11-16-22
11-29-22
12-06-22
12-13-22
12-14-22

11-23-22

12-07-22

10-05-22
10-06-22
10-12-22
10-12-22
10-14-22
10-17-22
10-18-22
10-18-22
10-19-22
10-24-22
10-26-22
10-28-22
10-29-22
10-29-22
10-31-22
11-01-22
11-04-22
11-24-22
12-09-22
12-14-22

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Public Presentation Committee

Recreation Governance Committee

County Tour

Meeting with STAPA

Project 67 Debrief

Heritage Point Lighting Review
Altalink Meeting

Harmony HOA Meeting

Meeting with Kevin Hanson

Lunch Meeting with Kevin Hanson
SCA Meeting

Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Cochrane
CAO Workshop

Resident Meeting

Stockman's Annual Dinner Ticket
Stockman's Annual Dinner
Harmony Meeting

CAO Workshop

Resident Meeting

Springbank Advisory Group Meeting
Council Christmas Function

BILD Function
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$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$75.64

$75.64
$75.64

$75.64
$75.64
$75.64
$76.86
$56.12
$25.62
$34.16
$54.39
$21.96
$75.64
$75.64
$14.64
$85.00
$14.64
$15.86
$75.64
$18.30
$19.52
$31.72
$17.69

Mileage Total $1,621.08

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,621.08
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