Don Kochan

January - March 2022

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

\* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$286.92
Training		\$2,036.59
Travel & Subsistence		\$2,555.90
	Total	\$4 879 41

## **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

## **General Expenses**

Cellular	Ce	llu	lar
----------	----	-----	-----

01-31-22	January Cellular Phone	\$95.64
02-28-22	February Cellular Phone	\$95.64
03-31-22	March Cellular Phone	\$95.64

Cellular Total \$286.92

General Expenses Total \$286.92

## **Training**

#### RMA Spring Conference March 14 - 16, 2022

Accommodations			
03-16-22	The Westin Edmonton (March 13 - 16, 2022)		\$918.81
		Accommodations Total	\$918.81
Meals			
03-13-22	RMA Conference Dinner		\$36.75
03-15-22	RMA Conference Dinner		\$36.75
		Meals Total	\$73.50
Mileage			
03-13-22	Home to Edmonton		\$243.39
03-16-22	Edmonton to Home		\$243.39
		Mileage Total	\$486.78
Registration			
02-16-22	RMA Spring Conference Registration		\$557.50
		Registration Total	\$557.50
		RMA Fall Conference March 16, 2022	\$2,036.59

Training Total \$2,036.59

# **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage		
01-11-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
01-17-22	Council Budget Meeting	\$75.64
01-18-22	Council Budget Meeting	\$75.64
01-25-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
02-01-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
02-08-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
02-22-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
03-08-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
03-22-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
02-02-22	CAO Workshop	\$75.64
03-10-22	CAO Workshop	\$75.64
03-24-22	CAO Workshop	\$75.64
01-12-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$75.64
01-26-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$75.64
02-23-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$75.64
03-09-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$75.64
03-23-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$75.64
01-14-22	CAO Search Meeting	\$75.64
01-24-22	CAO Candidate Meeting	\$75.64
02-14-22	CAO Interviews	\$75.64
01-20-22	Recreation Governance Committee	\$75.64
03-29-22	Recreation Governance Committee	\$75.64
01-19-22	Springbank Planning Association Meeting	\$75.64
01-31-22	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary	\$75.64
02-04-22	Mayor Gondek Meeting	\$75.64
02-07-22	Springbank Resident Meeting at County Hall	\$75.64
02-09-22	STAPA Meeting	\$75.64
02-16-22	Mayor Link at Wheatland County	\$136.64
02-18-22	Mayor Genung at Cochrane Ranchhouse	\$14.64
03-01-22	Wheatland County Function	\$136.64
03-04-22	Jumping Pound Hall Opening	\$9.76
03-11-22	CMRB Meeting	\$45.14
03-21-22	Walmart High Tech Facility Annoucement	\$75.64
03-30-22	Minister Sawhney Meeting	\$75.64
03-31-22	Springbank Facility Task Force Meeting	\$19.52

Mileage Total \$2,555.90

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,555.90

Don Kochan

April - June 2022

\* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement\$0.00General Expenses\$286.92Training\$0.00Travel & Subsistence\$2,021.73

Total \$2,308.65

## **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

## **General Expenses**

Cellular

 04-30-22
 April Cellular Phone
 \$95.64

 05-31-22
 May Cellular Phone
 \$95.64

 06-30-22
 June Cellular Phone
 \$95.64

Cellular Total \$286.92

General Expenses Total \$286.92

## **Training**

Training Total \$0.00

Mileage Total

\$1,934.92

## **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage		
04-05-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
04-26-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
05-10-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
05-17-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
05-31-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
06-14-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
06-28-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
04-20-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$75.64
05-11-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$75.64
05-25-22	Municipal Planning Meeting	\$75.64
06-15-22	Recreation Governance Committee	\$75.64
06-30-22	Public Presentation Committee	\$75.64
04-12-22	Agribusiness video @ CrossIron Mills	\$73.20
01-31-22	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Cochrane	\$75.64
04-21-22	Emergency Management Exercise	\$75.64
04-22-22	Meeting with Resland	\$35.38
04-25-22	Facilitator Meeting	\$70.76
04-27-22	Springbank Advisory Group Meeting	\$24.40
04-28-22	Springbank ASP Meeting	\$19.52
05-02-22	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary	\$46.36
05-05-22	Meeting with Minister Sawhney	\$75.64
05-14-22	Pioneer Acres Opening	\$112.24
05-26-22	Qualico @ Harmony	\$15.86
05-27-22	Meeting with Minister Shandro	\$75.64
06-01-22	Strategic Planning Session	\$35.38
06-02-22	Strategic Planning Session	\$35.38
06-07-22	Intermunicipal Committee - Airdrie	\$75.64
06-21-22	School Opening & chamber of Commerce Meeting Langdon	\$90.28
06-22-22	Intermunicipal Committee - Cochrane	\$14.64
06-27-22	Descan Meeting	\$75.64

Mayor Kochan - Elected Official Expense Report - April - June 2022

Parking			
05-02-22	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary		\$22.00
		Parking Total	\$22.00
Meals 04-21-22	Lunch Meeting with CAO		\$64.81
		Meals Total	\$64.81

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,021.73

Don Kochan

July - September 2022

\* Descripto are qualifolds upon required. Planes contest the FOID Office at 403, 220, 1401 for excistance

Community Engagement\$0.00General Expenses\$306.61Training\$0.00Travel & Subsistence\$843.02

Total \$1,149.63

## **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

**ROCKY VIEW COUNTY** 

## **General Expenses**

Cellular

 07-31-22
 Cell Phone Expense July
 \$95.64

 08-31-22
 Cell Phone Expense August
 \$115.33

 09-30-22
 Cell Phone Expense September
 \$95.64

Cellular Total \$306.61

General Expenses Total \$306.61

## **Training**

Training Total \$0.00

## **Travel & Subsistence**

09-09-22

Resident Meeting

Mileage

IV	illeage		
	07-26-22	Council Meeting	\$75.64
	07-06-22	Caravan Grand Opening	\$76.86
	07-07-22	Mayor/Deputy/CAO Meeting	\$75.64
	07-10-22	Jumping Pound Community Function	\$9.76
	07-12-22	AltaLink Stampede Function	\$48.80
	07-16-22	Cochrane Stampede Function	\$48.80
	07-19-22	Lazy H FAC Meeting	\$28.06
	07-20-22	County Open House	\$75.64
	07-21-22	2022 Agriculture Tour	\$73.20
	07-23-22	Duke of Edinburg Award Presentation	\$29.28
	07-25-22	Planning Consultant Meeting	\$75.64
	08-02-22	Cochrane High School Sod Turning	\$14.64
	08-29-22	Prince of Peace Water Valve Turning	\$80.52
	08-30-22	Harmony Mickolson Function	\$15.86
	09-07-22	Health and Safety Audit Overview	\$75.64
	09-07-22	Springbank Community Association Meeting	\$20.74

Mileage Total \$843.02

\$18.30

Travel & Subsistence Total \$843.02

Don Kochan

October - December 2022

\* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance

Community Engagement\$0.00General Expenses\$286.92Training\$2,171.59Travel & Subsistence\$1,621.08Total\$4,079.59

10

## **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

## **General Expenses**

Cellular

 10-31-22
 Cell Phone Expense October
 \$95.64

 11-30-22
 Cell Phone Expense November
 \$95.64

 12-31-22
 Cell Phone Expense December
 \$95.64

Cellular Total \$286.92

General Expenses Total \$286.92

## **Training**

#### RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022

11-07-22 The Westin Edmonton (November 7 - 10, 2022) \$931.41

Accommodations Total \$931.41

 Meals

 11-07-22
 RMA - Dinner
 \$35.00

 11-08-22
 RMA - Lunch
 \$20.00

Mileage Meals Total \$55.00

11-07-22 Home to Edmonton \$225.09 11-10-22 Edmonton to Home \$225.09

Mileage Total \$450.18

Registration

11-07-22 RMA Fall Conference Registration \$735.00

Registration Total \$735.00

RMA Fall Conference November 7, 2022 \$2,171.59

Training Total \$2,171.59

## **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage			
10-11-22	Council Meeting		\$75.64
10-25-22	Council Meeting		\$75.64
11-16-22	Special Council Meeting		\$75.64
11-29-22	Council Meeting		\$75.64
12-06-22	Council Meeting		\$75.64
12-13-22	Council Meeting		\$75.64
12-14-22	Special Council Meeting		\$75.64
11-23-22	Public Presentation Committee		\$75.64
12-07-22	Recreation Governance Committee		\$75.64
10-05-22	County Tour		\$75.64
10-06-22	Meeting with STAPA		\$75.64
10-12-22	Project 67 Debrief		\$75.64
10-12-22	Heritage Point Lighting Review		\$76.86
10-14-22	Altalink Meeting		\$56.12
10-17-22	Harmony HOA Meeting		\$25.62
10-18-22	Meeting with Kevin Hanson		\$34.16
10-18-22	Lunch Meeting with Kevin Hanson		\$54.39
10-19-22	SCA Meeting		\$21.96
10-24-22	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Cochrane		\$75.64
10-26-22	CAO Workshop		\$75.64
10-28-22	Resident Meeting		\$14.64
10-29-22	Stockman's Annual Dinner Ticket		\$85.00
10-29-22	Stockman's Annual Dinner		\$14.64
10-31-22	Harmony Meeting		\$15.86
11-01-22	CAO Workshop		\$75.64
11-04-22	Resident Meeting		\$18.30
11-24-22	Springbank Advisory Group Meeting		\$19.52
12-09-22	Council Christmas Function		\$31.72
12-14-22	BILD Function		\$17.69
		Mileage Total	\$1,621.08

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,621.08